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Position

Electrician Il

Traffic Supervisor

Pvmnt Marking Specialist-Lead

Electrician |

Street Maintenance Worker I
Street Maintenance Worker |
Street Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Aide

Other Positions Held

City

San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro

San Leandro

Department
Street Traffic
Street Traffic
Street Traffic
Street Traffic
Street Traffic
Street Traffic
Street Traffic
Street Traffic

Total Wages
$107,111
$103,740
$88,810
$84,386
$69,901
$62,674
$54,757
$21,062



