	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Electrician II		San Leandro	Street Traffic	\$107,111
2.	Traffic Supervisor		San Leandro	Street Traffic	\$103,740
3.	Pvmnt Marking Specialist-Lead		San Leandro	Street Traffic	\$88,810
4.	Electrician I		San Leandro	Street Traffic	\$84,386
5.	Street Maintenance Worker II		San Leandro	Street Traffic	\$69,901
6.	Street Maintenance Worker I		San Leandro	Street Traffic	\$62,674
7.	Street Maintenance Worker I		San Leandro	Street Traffic	\$54,757
8.	Maintenance Aide		San Leandro	Street Traffic	\$21,062